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GLEATON'S

NICE Peachtree City Estate Sale and Online Auction (MORE ITEMSADDED
DAILY!)

Auction Opens. Thu, May 13 12:00am ET

Lot
6000

6001
6002

6003
6004
6005

6006

6007
6008
6009
6100
6101
6102

6103

6104
6105
6106
6107
6108
6201
6202
6203
6204
6205
6206
6207
6208

Title

Gorgeous Cherry King Bed, Mattress, Box
Springs and Linens

Beautiful Markor International Arm Chair

Original Pencil Drawing of St. Mary&€™ s Cathedral
by James Corbett, COA

245€+ W x 40&€- L AreaRug
Exquisite Verona Man Made Silk Runner

Homedics Digital Bathroom Scale and Brushed
Nickel Makeup Mirror

Lot of 3:Lenox Seashell, Handmade Swan and
Gold Trimmed Flower Vase

Beautiful Oil on Canvas of Dock and Two Boats
Lovely Lenox Vase and Silk Flowers

Vintage Holly Hobbie Ceramic and Vintage Iron
Lovely 5 Drawer Chest

Very Nice Vanity/ Desk

Functional Full Size Mattress W/ Box Spring
and Bed Linens

Amazing Historic Victorian Original
Shadowbox Crucifix Scene

Pretty Pine Wood Chair

Dainty Desk Chair W/ Upholstered Seat
Lovely Table Top lamps (Lot of 2)
Inspirational Decor (Lot of 2)

Pretty Oval Flower Rug W /Fringe
Singer 404 Slant Needle Sewing Machine
Torchiere Table Lamp

Torchiere Table Lamp

5 Gold and Brown Purses

Gold and Black Purses

HP Officejet 4655 Printer

Blankets and Quilts

Hexagonal End Side Table Cabinet

Auction Closes. Sun, May 23 6:00pm ET

Lot

6209
6210

6211
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304

6305

6306
6307
6308
6309

6310

6311

6312

6313
6314

6315

6316
6317
6318

6319

Title

Brown Bar Chair

Queen Down Inspired Reversible Comforter
and Accessories

Matted and Framed Quilt Piece

Stunning Hickory Chair Locking Chest
Black Baldwin Acrosonic Piano with Bench
Lovely Green Wingback Chair

Charming Camelback Sofa

Attractive Round End Table (A) With Marble
Top

Attractive Round End Table (B) with Marble
Top

Attractive Marble Top Coffee Table
Graceful Cane Sided Barrel Chair (A)
Graceful Cane Sided Barrel Chair (B)

Vintage Singer Sewing Machinein Manual
Pedal Cabinet

Lovely LENOX Ivory Lamp with Brass Detail
(A)

Lovely LENOX Ivory Lamp with Brass Detail
(B)

Enormous Faux Ficus Treein Rattan Basket
with Lights

Gorgeous Hydrangeas Painting by Chen

Copper and Brass Fire Pot, Copper and Brass
Bowl and Brass Owl

Vintage Accordiana Accordian Black Model
245

Lot of Piano Music
Charming Ceramic Cherub Statue

Beautiful Lenox Square Bowl and Asian Fan
Bowl

Mid Century Centerpiece and Purple Vase
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Lot
6320

6321

6322
6323
6324

6325
6326

6327

6328
6400

6401

6402

6403
6404

6405

6406
6407
6408

6409

6410
6411
6412
6413
6414
6415

6415A
6415B
6416

6417

6418
6419

Title

Ceramic St.Francis of Assisi and Y ellow Easter
Basket with Eggs

Charming Andrea by Sadek Bluebird #9973 on
Stand

Handmade Girl Statue on Base
White Plaster Greek Column

Mother Mary Wall Hanging for Holy Water and
Three Christmas Ornaments

Lot of 5 Christmas Items

CarolinaMirror Company Gold Wall Mirror-
Octagonal

Cranberry Red Table Runner and Blanket
Throw

Small Area Rug

Havertya€™s Beautiful China Hutch W/ Carved
Wood Detail

Lovely Queen Anne Style Dining Table W/
Two Leaves

Ethan Allen Hitchcock Style Stenciled Drop
Leaf/Tea Serving Cart

Hammary Lighted Curio Cabinet

Mikasa &odGreenbriar&€e Lot of (12) 5 Piece Place
Settings

Very Nice Upholstered Dining Arm Chairs (Lot
of 2)

Very Nice Upholstered Side Chair (Lot of 4)
Mikasa &€oGreenbriaré€s Serving Pieces (Lot of 4)

Lovely Lenox Oval Bowl W/ Ribbed &
Scalloped Edge, W/ Gold Trim

Lenox fine Bone China W/ Gold Trim (Lot of
3)

Lenox Serving Pieces (Lot of 3)

Delightful Lenox China Pieces (Lot of 5)
Beautiful Waterford Crystal Bowl

Unique Lenox Lido Salt & Pepper Grinder
Lenox Cornucopia Decor

Anchor Hocking Cut Glass Salad Bow! &
Tongs

Round Tablecloths (Lot of 9)
Round Table Clothes (Lot of 8)

Large Cut Glass Punch Bowl W/ Base & Cups
(Lot of 13)

Pretty Pressed Glass Punch Bowl W/ 2 Glass
Candle Holders (Lot of 3)

Cut Glass Bowls (Lot of 3)
Lovely Glass Bowls (Lot of 2)

Lot
6420

6421
6422
6423
6424
6500

6501
6502

6503

6504
6505

6506

6507

6508
6509

6510
6511

6512

6513
6514
6515
6516
6517
6518
6519
6520
6521
6522
6523
6524
6525
6526
6527
6528
6529
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Title

Towle Supreme Cutlery Bamboo Style Carving
Knife & Fork

Pewter Pieces Lot

Set of Gold 2 Candle Wall Sconces (Lot of 2)
Cute Ceramic & Figurine Lot

Royal Crown Fine China Pitcher & Bowl

Gorgeous Antique Butcher Block Island -
Excellent Condition

Beautiful Ethan Allen Pie Safe

Calphalon Signature Hard-Anodized Nonstick
125€- Skillet with Cover

Calphalon Signature Hard Anodized Nonstick
6AY2 Qt Stockpot

Calphalon 104€» Commercial Skillet

Calphalon Signature Hard-Anodized Nonstick
2A%2 Qt Sauce Pan

Calphalon 10&€+ Commercial Everyday Pan With
Lid

Calphalon Signature Hard Anodized Nonstick 8&€
Skillet

Calphalon 2A%4Qt Commercia Sauce Pan

Calphalon Signature Hard Anodized Nonstick
Everyday Pan

Calphalon 2 Qt Commercial Saute Pan

Calphalon Premier Hard Anodized Nonstick 115€¢
Square Grill Pan

Calphalon Three-Layer Stainless Steel 8 Qt Pot
with Lid

Calphalon 8.5&€+ Wok pan

Wolfgang Puck 10 Qt Stockpot

Cuisinart 5.5 Qt Multi Purpose Pan

Cuisinart 1 Qt Pour Saucier

Simply Calphalon 104€» Skillet

Calaphon 3 Qt Stainless Steel Essential Pan
Calaphon 4A%: Qt Saucepan

Old Dutch International 10&€» Copper Skillet
Old Dutch International 8&€+ Copper Skillet
Old Dutch International 6&€» Copper Skillet
7&€+ Copper Strainer

8&€E+ Copper Skillet

Calaphon 2A%: Qt Saucepan

Orgreenic Kitchenware 10&€+ Frying Pan

Blue and Cream Le Creuset 3 Qt Covered Pan
12&€+ Oval Copper Gratin Pan with Acorn Handles
Red Le Creuset Heritage Stoneware Oval Gratin
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Lot

6530
6531

6532
6533

6534
6535
6536
6537
6538
6539
6540

6541
6542

6543
6544
6545

6546

6547
6548

6549
6550
6551

6552

6553
6554
6555

6556
6557
6558

6559
6560

6561
6562
6563

Title

Farberware Domed Electric Skillet

Hamilton Beach Hand Mixer W/ Snap-On Case
& Cuisinart Stick Hand Blender

Calphaon Jelly Roll Pan & Cookie Tray

Corning Ware French White Covered Round
Casserole Dish

Corningware Cookware (Lot of 2)
Corningware Lot

Ramekin & Oval Baker Lot

Pyrex Covered Glass Bowl Lot

Large Asian Inspired Decorative Dish W/Stand
Marble Rolling Pin and Cradle

Gailstyn Sutton Marble Cheese Server with
Glass Dome and Silver Top Butter Dish

6pc Copper Food Molds and Grater

Fire-King 1A% Qt Covered Glass Dish and
Anchor Hocking Glass Jar

Lot of 3 Pyrex Mixing/Nesting Bowls
Lot of 3 Pyrex Mixing/Nesting Bowls

Vintage Wooden Salad Bowl and Two Serving
Bowls

Copper Canister Set: Flour, Sugar, Coffee, Tea
and Aluminum Pail Bucket

13pc Summit Fine Chinain &oadM oss Rosed€s

30pc Fine China Crown Victoria Lovelace
Pattern

Cuisinart Metal Classic 2-Slice Toaster
Cuisinart Smart Power Blender Food Processor

Pampered Chef Pizza Stone & 9pc Buona San
Remo Italia Pasta Bowls/Serving Bowl Set

Supreme Cutlery Hollow Handle Pie Server and
5 Oversized Serving Pieces

Lot of 6 Baking Items
Loaf Pan Lot

Lot of Four Trivets and Two Wooden Cutting
Boards

Vintage Club Cookware
Black Sharp Carousel Microwave

Wedgewood Jasperware Jeanette Green
Hellenic Drinking Glasses (Lot of 7)

Lot of Silverware, Knives and Serving Pieces

Entenmann&€™s & Maxwell House 100 Y ear Glass

Mugs & Lunch Plates (Lot of 9)

Lot of 3 Kitchen Items

Fun Etched & Cut Glass Serving Pieces
Dainty Drinking Glass Lot (Lot of 11)

Lot
6564

6565
6566
6567
6568

6569
6600
6601
6602
6603
6604
6605
6606
6607
6608
6609
6610
6611

6612
6613
6614
6615
6616
6617
6618
6619
6620
6700
6701

6702
6800

6801
6802
6803
6804
6805

6806
6807

04/25/24 10:29:21

Title

Fry Basket & Splatter Protector & Strainer (Lot
of 4)

Lot of 5 Mainstays Mugs
Handheld Slicer and Potato Ricer
Pretty Placemat Sets (Lot of 12)

Lot of 4 Grilling Utensils and Set of Measuring
Cups

Rolling Cart - Light Wood V eneer
Gorgeous Marble Top Table (Heavy)
Ethan Allen Set of Two Stenciled Chairs
Ethan Allen Set of Two Stenciled Chairs
Natuzzi Brown Leather Sofa

Motion Craft Leather Recliner

Motion Craft Leather Recliner

Rattan Side Table

Sharp 434+ Smart HDTV 1080P

TV Stand

Brown Leather Ottoman

Sharp Audio System RRMCGO391AWSA

Metal Milk Can with Removable Small Basket
and Faux Flowers

Samsung DVD/CD/MP3 Player

Frank Sinatra CD Sets

VeronaMan Made Silk Runner

Sturdy Walnut Entertainment Center/Bookcase
Sony Cyber Shot Digital Camera

Charming Seashell Lamp

Piano Stool

1776 American Eagle Bronze Bookends

144€- Bulova Wall Clock

Cast Iron Garden Chair

Nice Patio Set (Table, 4 Chairs & Umbrella &
Stand)

Redwood Wood L ounger

Lot of 3 Vintage Us American Seating
Company Folding Chairs

Sturdy Stepladder

Steady 8ft Werner Ladder

Ironing Board and Clothes Rack
Useful Miscellaneous Lot (Lot of 4)

Toro Electric Super Blower Vac & Black &
Decker Hedge Trimmer

Shop Vac-Wet Dry Vacuum

Shark Professional Steam Mop and Ceiling Fan
Brush
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Lot Title

6809 123 Wooden Extension Ladder

6810 Vintage Empire Santa and Snowman Plastic
Blow Mold

76315 Heavy Painted Planter with Handles and Faux
Leaves

76316 Heavy Painted Urn with Handles and Branches

76317 Charming 28a€+ Table Lamp Gold

76318 Lot of 3 Cement Planters with Faux Ferns

76319 Ddightful Three Piece Wall Mirror

76320 Enchanting Carousel Music Box Horse

76414 Rectangular Tablecloths Tablepad & Napkins
Lot

76569 Fireman Inspired Quartz Wall Clock

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

*** APPOINTMENT ONLY*** PICK UP: By Appointment Monday, May 24, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm at 413
Harbor Loop, Peachtree City, GA 30269 *Pick Up by Appointment - link sent with invoice.

FOR DELIVERY': If someone other than you will be picking up your auction purchases, please have them
give the cashier your last name when picking up. They may be required to show ID.

Frequently Used Delivery Resources. These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the
resources listed are able to accommodate

Large Item Delivery by: Brandon Trellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee
of Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601, Donaldson Elite Transportation, LLC (404) 593-7889,
Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581 and
>Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any mover you can contact through
Google. Small Item Delivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)
>goforcds@gmail.com or >Roadie.com

Find More Options: Dolly.com, Roadie.com, Thumbtack.contGoogle.com

NO EXCEPTIONS. Theseitems are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's
staff members are unable to transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



Roadie.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=peachtree+city+movers&source=hp&ei=4IWBYLf7GNyj5NoPxKOXoAo&iflsig=AINFCbYAAAAAYIGT8IxVz7urVvloJucfaWa0Ro196ajA&oq=peachtree+city+movers&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAMyAggAMgYIABAWEB46DgguELEDEMcBEKMCEJMCOgsILhCxAxDHARCjAjoFCC4QsQM6BQgAELEDOggIABCxAxCDAToICC4QxwEQowI6CAguEMcBEK8BOgsILhDHARCjAhCTAjoLCC4QsQMQxwEQrwE6AgguOg4ILhCxAxDHARCvARCTAjoICC4QsQMQkwI6CwguEMcBEK8BEJMCOgIIJlDDyAFY8OoBYI7vAWgBcAB4AIABvgGIAcASkgEENi4xNZgBAKABAaoBB2d3cy13aXqwAQA&sclient=gws-wiz&ved=0ahUKEwi3663ohZLwAhXcEVkFHcTRBaQQ4dUDCAo&uact=5
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
Roadie.com</c:alink

